101
99
A'
DIA
  Z
A
DIA
  T1

EXAMPLE: Pin Part Number
HPL755KM18-8A
HOW TO ORDER
6. Surface texture per ASME B46.1.
2. Concentricity: Conical surface of head to "D" diamter within .005 FIM.
Pin Basic Part Number
Finish Code
3/424 1.3000 .895 .022.229.7430
.7370 .012 .7500-16
UNJF-3A .260
7/8
132
28
1.7201
1.5091 1.000
1.160
.022
.022
.263
.298.9930
.9860
.8680
.8610
.014
.014 .8750-14
UNJF-3A
1.0000-12
UNJF-3A .450
.380
D
DIA
MAX
LOAD
MINIMUM
TENSION-
TENSION
FATIGUE
POUNDS
8
.6240
.6230
.7490
.7480
.8740
.8730
.9990
.9980
8/16 or 1/2 Maximum Grip Length
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1/32nds of the pin
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.
See "Finish" note for explanation of code letters.
CODE:
6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928, AMS4967 or Bristish Standard 2TA 28.
95,000 psi shear minimum for sizes up to 3/4.
90,000 psi shear minimum for 7/8 and larger.
1/16" x 37°
1/16" x 37°
5/64" x 37°
5/64" x 37°
9,450
71,000140,000 24,850
55,000
46,000
29,200
83,900
58,300
107,000 19,250
16,100
10,200
14,175
21,600
21,600
7 Curved or flat edge manufacture's option.